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Mega Fan Series 
72˝ Fiberglass Exhaust Fans

Whether trying to select fans that meet requirements for energy rebates, specific ventilation requirements, or zero maintenance, 
J&D’s Mega Fan Series of 72” Fiberglass Exhaust Fans has a model that will fit all of your exhaust fan needs.

Cone

• Choose:
             - Standard 1-piece
               fiberglass 
 or 
             - Optional 3-piece
               poly 

Fiberglass Housing and Cone

• Drainage holes in the bottom of the 
   housing allow moisture to drain

• UV resistant for long life

• Smooth exterior for easy cleaning

• 20 Year Warranty

Guard

• Heavy-duty   

• Hot dip galvanized 
   after welding to 
   resist rust and 
   corrosion

Prop

• Innovative 
   5-blade 
   aluminum

• 10 Year 
  Warranty

X-frame

• Four-point contact
   for strength and 
   durability

• Galvanized for 
   corrosion and
   rust resistance

Shutter

• 3-panels with tie 
   bars to eliminate 
   shutter flapping

• Nylon bushings 
   and solid shafts 
   for smooth 
   performance

Shutter Clips
• Heavy gauge stainless steel 

• Enables tool free access for inspec-
   tion and cleaning (disconnect power 
   to fan before shutter is removed) 

Rough Opening 
77” W x 77”H

Side-By-Side Recommended OC 
Dimension for Fan with Cone

Minimum 81”
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Mega Storm II Features
    • 47,330 CFM @.10”SP high performance model available 

    • High efficiency model that exceed 21 CFM/Watt

    • 3 Year Warranty on Energy efficient (-E) and 
       High efficient (-H) motors

Mega Storm Features
    • Certified performances up to 44,734 CFM @.10” SP

    • Single or three phase 3 HP, UL recognized motors 

    • 2 Year Warranty on motors

• Twin Gates® size “A” belts are easily accessible 
   and require no tools for replacement in seconds

• Double groove steel belt tensioner for longer life

• 1½” shaft and sealed pillow block bearings

• 3 Year Warranty on bearings

Mega Storm Fans
Belt Drive 72˝ Fiberglass Exhaust Fan

Shown: Mega Storm II 
(Mega Storm motor belt tensioner appearance and 
locations differ)

High Performance 
& High Efficiency 
Models Available

@ 0.10” SP

Part #
Mega Storm II
Three Phase
With 1 Piece Cone (for 3 piece cone, add H after C in part #)
Aluminum Shutter
VMA72A5C33
VMA72A5C33-E
VMA72A5C33-H
Mega Storm
Single Phase
No Cone
Aluminum Shutter
VMSA72A5N31
With 1 Piece Cone (for 3 piece cone, add H after C in part #)
Aluminum Shutter
VMSA72A5C31
Three Phase
No Cone
Aluminum Shutter
VMSA72A5N33
With 1 Piece Cone (for 3 piece cone, add H after C in part #)
Aluminum Shutter
VMSA72A5C33
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Size

72”
72”
72”

72”

72”

72”

72”

Drive

Belt
Belt
Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Prop

5-Alm
5-Alm
5-Alm

5-Alm

5-Alm

5-Alm

5-Alm

CFM

39,270
40,121
47,330

38,960

40,792

42,950

44,734

CFM/ 
Watt

20.4
21.1
16.9

14.9

15.7

14.3

14.9

Ph

3
3
3

1

1

3

3

Spd

1
1
1

1

1

1

1
* Best sellers/recommended models
Bold red text is data based on testing performed by an 
accredited lab using ANSI/AMCA 210-07 standard.
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